Sub Thermometers
Part Numbering System
EXAMPLE: 141GDFS
141
G
DF
S
Back angle Submarine Thermometer
2” Stem Length
20 to 180F & -6 to 82C Temperature Range
Blue spirit Fill Fluid
STEM LENGTH
G
K
2”
4”
TEMPERATURE RANGE
DA
DF
DH
DK
-40 to 110F & -40 to 40C
20 to 180F & -6 to 82C
30 to 240F & 0 to 114C
50 to 400F & 10 to 200C
FILL FLUID
S Blue spirit
PRODUCT TYPE
140 Straight Submarine
Thermometer
141 Back angle Submarine
Thermometer
A Division of Engineered Specialty Products, Inc.